SOLO4 Miniature Robust Receiver
COFDM – Video, Audio Telemetry and IP Products
October 2011 Data Sheet
The most important thing we build is trust
The Cobham Miniature Robust Receiver is a fully
portable COFDM digital diversity receiver. The unit

1/3, 2/3
QPSK, 16QAM
-95 to -104 dBm
Video
Line Standard  PAL / NTSC
Resolution  704, 528, 480, 352
Coding Mode  MPEG2 / MPEG4
Delay   80 ms
Audio
Output Line Level (standard),
Headphone (optional)
Sample Rate  48kHz
Format   MPEG Audio 384 to 64kb/s
Temperature  -10 to +50 deg C
Product Code:
MRRX-034047   MMRX, 340 to 470 MHz
MRRX-100150   MRRX, 1.00 to 1.50GHz
MRRX-165238   MRRX, 1.65 to 2.38GHz
MRRX-217250   MRRX, 2.17 to 2.50GHz
MRRX-310370   MRRX, 3.10 to 3.70GHz
MRRX-440500   MRRX, 4.40 to 5.00GHz
MRRX-550600   MRRX, 5.50 to 6.00GHz
Product Code Includes
1 x CA0252   Robust Shielded Power Cable
1 x CA0284  Ethernet Cable 5M
1 x CA0551  MRRX VID/AUD/CTRL Cable